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Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC MAURO,RACHEL CLINTON MD 20735 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OBHG MARYLAND PC ELLING,SARA ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY POWELL,KIMONE ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC COELHO PFITZER,MARCOS SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC COELHO PFITZER,COURTNI SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
Podiatrist - Podiatrist CARE FOR YOUR HEALTH INC STOREY-CRAWFORD,DION CLARKSVILLE MD 21029 HOWARD
Occupational Therapist - Hand THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL PURYEAR,AUTUMN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC NIELSEN,ANDREW CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BECKE,JESSICA DAMASCUS MD 20872 MONTGOMERY
Chiropractor - Chiropractor LAUREL REGIONAL CHIROPRACTIC LLC AMOS,LEANNAH LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC REID,RISA BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC BAMBILLA,DAVID SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Podiatrist - Foot Surgery JOHN BUBSER DPM PA EHANIKA,AMENZE DUNKIRK MD 20754 CALVERT
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH SURGICAL SPECIALISTS CHARTRAND,GENEVIEVE ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Vascular Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA GUPTA,SAURABH BRANDYWINE MD 20613 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER SCHNEIDER,EMMA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER JAFFE,ALLISON TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER IBIRONKE,ABIMBOLA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER SEIDU,SAADA HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL RODRIGUEZ,JARED ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHADHA,GUIRI BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology MONTGOMERY EYE PHYSICIANS & SURGEONS CHEN,HAOXING GAITHERSBURG MD 20878 MONTGOMERY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SWAIN,ELLEN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY EDWARDS,BROOKE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Foot and Ankle Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA JAUREGUI,JULIO BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Foot and Ankle Surgery UMOTA JAUREGUI,JULIO BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ANAYA,JOSEPH BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology SAMAN F GHAHREMANI MD PC WAWRZUSIN,PETER HYATTSVILLE MD 20783 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC KEELING,DARIEN RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC PURCHLA,JULIA RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS GEORGE,NICOLE BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES EGWUONWU,OBIANUJU BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology THE RETIA GROUP OF WASHINGTON SOBOL,ETHAN CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC TAI,ALEXANDER ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC CHAU,STEPHANIE BETHESDA MD 20816 MONTGOMERY
Urology - Urology MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM SOPKO,NIKOLAI HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC HARS,NICHOLAS CLARKSBURG MD 20871 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA DIAZ JR,BERNARDO HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM DIAZ JR,BERNARDO HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Urology - Urology TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC BATSTONE,GRIFFITH SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC JOHNS,ROCHELLE ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC DURHAM,SARAH BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC HARSCH,BENJAMIN WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
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Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GEORGE,NICOLE GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SHAH,SAPAN UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il DUNHAM,ALEXANDRA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MARYLAND INC MORRIS,ELIZABETH PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Clinical Nurse Specialist - Acute Care ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC PATEL,ARCHANA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Clinical Nurse Specialist - Acute Care LUTHERVILLE HEMATOLOGY AND ONCOLOGY SERVICES PATEL,ARCHANA BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC LAMBERSON,KEVIN BALTIMORE MD 21212 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery UMOTA DUNHAM,ALEXANDRA COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA DUNHAM,ALEXANDRA HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Audiologist - Audiologist LIVE BETTER HEARING ROACH,ERIN ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery MT WASHINGTON PHYSICIANS GROUP DUNHAM,ALEXANDRA BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC DBA PEDIATRIC M(ANDRE,EMILY HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC SIMON,JILL ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC ROBINSON,KOBE NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER CABRERA LEON,VALERIE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC FIERO,PATRICK BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC GREENE,BRIAN HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC NASRALLA,MARIA HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC RIOS,MICHAEL GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC ROOSA,CHRISTOPHER HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC AJAYI,OREOFEOLUWA ELKRIDGE MD 21075 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC ROWLAND,ALEXIS HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC KORENOWSKI,KAYLA POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC BIBEAU,RYAN HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY OGUNDIYA,OMOJOLADE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD PEDIATRIC ASSOCIATES PA NIGAM,PRIYA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ISHMAEL,CHAD BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Audiologist - Audiologist JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FIGUEIREDO,MICHAEL LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSI TOWNSEL,COURTNEY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CHINESE CULTURE & COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTER INC HSIEH,KRISTINA GAITHERSBURG MD 20877 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MOSADDEGH PHYSICAL THERAPY INC DBA PHYSICAL THERAF STACEY,JONATHAN OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER CONNOLLY,KEVIN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC FROMM,CAROLYN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC FROMM,CAROLYN PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK MUCCINO,MADISON BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK DIETRICH-BURNS,KATIE ~ BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA SCHWARTZ,REBECCA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist OUTCOME THERAPY REHAB & EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS EVANS,MYRTLE LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC WISNIEWSKI,MEGHAN BURTONSVILLE MD 20866 MONTGOMERY
Occupational Therapist - Hand THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL KRUTZ,ELIZABETHANN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD MEDICAL GROUP PA JACQUES,ARIELLA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC SUTTON,THOMAS ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC ROSCIOLI,ADAM ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
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Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC PETTEWAY,BRITTANY WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Neurology UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA INSCORE,ANJELI BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Trauma JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PATEL,NIRAV BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist EVOLUTION SPORTS PHYSIOTHERAPY INC KANNING,LISA COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC AGUH,STANLEY COLLEGE PARK MD 20740 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA ZIGERELLI,GINA ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NAVIN,CHRISTINA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILIATATION LIM! TAYLOR,BRANDON WHITEFORD MD 21160 HARFORD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UMOTA DONA,SAMUEL GWYNN OAK MD 21207 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA DONA,SAMUEL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD MEDICAL GROUP PA DUNNING,MEGAN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD MEDICAL GROUP PA RUBIN,DARRELL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA KLEIN,ADAM BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BAILEY,BOBBI BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA SHAH,SAPAN LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD MEDICAL GROUP PA CROWELL,LEIGHA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GUNALP,CEMILE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC STOCK,NATHAN OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC TAURISANO,ALEXIS ANNAPOLIS MD 21409 ANNE ARUNDEL
Chiropractor - Rehabilitation JOHNSON CHIROPRACTIC RILL,ANDREW CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL JOHNSON,PHYLLIS FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC POTOCKI,JUSTIN ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery PENINSULA PLASTIC SURGERY PC LUPPENS,DANIEL SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist AMERICAN CONTINUING EDUCATION SOLUTIONS WISEMAN LEWIS, TAKISHA OXON HILL MD 20745 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS MISTRY,JAYDEV BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC PATEL,KAJAL PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC DOWGIEWICZ,NATALIE BALTIMORE MD 21212 BALTIMORE CITY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS OF GARRETT COUNTY LLC KIM,SANG HYUB OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC STRIEDER,WILLIAM PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC KENNELLY,PATRICK BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC BARRY,EMILY BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife THREE LOWER COUNTIES COMMUNITY SERVICES INC DBA Ct ROBERTS,SAMANTHA SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Urology - Urology MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM BALZANO,FELICIA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS INC NUCCIO-YOUNGS, THERES/ IJAMSVILLE MD 21754 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC WERNEKE,AUDREY HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC SCHWIRTZ,JESSE OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il THRUSH,KELSEY WHITE PLAINS MD 20695 CHARLES
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WOMACK,MARKIA SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OBHG MARYLAND PC THRUSH,KELSEY WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL CORNEJO,RANDY NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SWIFT REHAILITATION INC WEISS,SARA NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC SKIBINSKI,ALICIA GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BRAVMAN,EMILY WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
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Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
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Practice Name
THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
BEAT REHABILITATION AND WELLNESS LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

Name
BACKIEV,LINDSAY
DARR,MEGAN
LEE,JASON
BARBER,JULIA

THREE LOWER COUNTIES COMMUNITY SERVICES INC DBA CF SWEET,JOANNA

PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
CHILDRENS NATIONAL

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS |
DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Female Pelvic Medicine and Reconstruct CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife

Physical Therapist - Orthopedic

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Urology - Urology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Audiologist - Audiologist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Urology - Urology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SALUS CAPITAL INC

MERITUS MEDICAL CENTER

MARYS CENTER FOR MATERNAL AND CHILD CARE
MARYS CENTER FOR MATERNAL AND CHILD CARE
MARYS CENTER FOR MATERNAL AND CHILD CARE
GLEN BURNIE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS CARE LLC
MARYS CENTER FOR MATERNAL AND CHILD CARE
MARYS CENTER FOR MATERNAL AND CHILD CARE
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

INTEGRATED SPECIALISTS GROUP

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM
PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS OF GARRETT COUNTY LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILIATATION LIM

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
TOTAL ENT CARE LLC

RED CANYON LLC

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC
INTEGRATED SPECIALISTS GROUP
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

HEFLIN,SPENCER
HAMADE,MALACK
MEYER,ALLYSON
HAHN,GINA
BUXTON,ROBIN
SAM,TIFFANY
JACONO,KRISTIN
SANTAYANA,CHRISTINE
SPEDDEN,KADEEJIA
HORNICK,PATRICIA
MESSINGER,LAUREN
MIR,SAIRA
DUNN,MARY
WILBON,JABARI
PEACOCK,KATHLEEN
BOOKER,SYLVERSTER
AUMELL,DION
THRUSH,KELSEY
ORLANDO,ALANNA
CLARK,JENNIFER
BREUER,RACHEL
LYLE,CARA
WAUGH,DAWN
DUMLER,SUSAN
ROBINSON,MATTHEW
RANDOLPH,COURTNEY
KEIMIG,KELSEY
JEON,SEUNGYE
WHITESIDES,EDWARD
TOWNSEL,COURTNEY
ROHRER,KRISTEN
MASON,JACOB
FELBAUM,KAITLYN
CAO,XUAN
SCHLIDT,KEVIN
GURAN, LARISSA
LIN,CHRISTINA
FULLER,JULIUS

Provider City
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BETHESDA
COLUMBIA
MARRIOTTSVILLE
SALISBURY
BALTIMORE
LANHAM
ANNAPOLIS
ANNAPOLIS
SEVERNA PARK
FREDERICK
RISING SUN
ANNAPOLIS
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
SILVER SPRING
SILVER SPRING
HYATTSVILLE
PASADENA
HYATTSVILLE
HYATTSVILLE
SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
HAGERSTOWN
LANHAM
OAKLAND
FREDERICK
FOREST HILL
HAGERSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
TOWSON
FREDERICK
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
GAMBRILLS
GERMANTOWN
BALTIMORE
RANDALLSTOWN
HALETHORPE
ELLICOTT CITY
CATONSVILLE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

State

Provider
Zip
21093
20817
21044
21104
21804
21231
20706
21401
21401
21146
21704
21911
21401
21202
21742
20901
20901
20783
21122
20783
20783
20906
21229
21401
21742
20706
21550
21701
21050
21742
21740
21286
21704
21742
21202
21093
21054
20876
21287
21133
21227
21042
21228

Provider County
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
HOWARD
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
FREDERICK

CECIL

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
WASHINGTON
PRINCE GEORGES
GARRETT
FREDERICK
HARFORD
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
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Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology THE RETIA GROUP OF WASHINGTON BAVINGER, JAMES GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC DBA PEDIATRIC M( DALTON,EMILY FREDERICK MD 21703 FREDERICK

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC JAVLEKAR,ASHWINI BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MOHAMMED, ISA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHERN,ALEXANDER BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY

Chiropractor - Chiropractor DAVID A BOHN CHIROPRACTIC SERVICES INC MURRAY,JACK CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BOYER,KAITLYN SILVER SPRING MD 20906 MONTGOMERY
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife PREGNANCY AID CENTER THOMAS-KEY,SAFIYA COLLEGE PARK MD 20740 PRINCE GEORGES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC DBA PEDIATRIC M( PRESCOTT,MEGAN HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH OUTPATIENT REHABIL MANN,ELIZABETH TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF FORBES,MELISSA LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC TULLY,ANDREW BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il MISTRY,JAYDEV GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il MOVSAS,SHERYL EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT

Surgery - Vascular Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC HARDING,JOEL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC ZUSKOV,ANDREY EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC AGARWAL,PRATIBHA CLARKSVILLE MD 21029 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC RONAN,CHARLES GAITHERSBURG MD 20878 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SALUS CAPITAL INC SHRESTHA,ALI BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILIATATION LIM! GOLDER,MONICA PARKTON MD 21120 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC ACEVEDO,CHARLES OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Vascular Surgery VASCULAR SPECIALTY SERVICES INC DAIGLE,KYRA REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM CLARK,JENNIFER HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Provider Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY & WELLNESS LLC ELUMA,RENEE BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY & WELLNESS LLC KEYS,RYLENN BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology NISENFELD & CHILTON MD PA LAKHANPAL,VINOD FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: Hi Kim SORIANO,EDWARD OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC LONDINO,LEX BALTIMORE MD 21213 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM KHAIRAT,ABOUBAKR HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM NDUBIZU,GORDIAN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM BONATTI,HUGO HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM SCHULZ,JOSEPH HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM CORCORAN,PHILIP HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LOUISY,CRAIG HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA LOUISY,CRAIG HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PYDA,JORDAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC CAVANAGH,JENNIFER FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OBHG MARYLAND PC SOLOS-KOUNTOURIS,ELENI BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology LUMINIS HEALTH GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY ANNAPOLIS MCBROOM,JOHN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC SINDHUJA GUNASEKARAN,FNU  ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Midwife - Midwife SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES JOHNSON,JACQUELYNN BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology UROLOGICAL CENTER P A DENNIS,PATRICK HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA CORCORAN,PHILIP HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA NDUBIZU,GORDIAN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC FARMER,KIMBERLEY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC LIAO,PETER ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC ZAMORA,INGRID ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER IGUCHI,MARK HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER COLLINS,MARY LOUISE TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER FERRARIS,NINA BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC IMPERIO,CALVIN ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Neurology SHAWN DHILLON MD PC JONES,KYLE BALTIMORE MD 21218 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SHAWN DHILLON MD PC AJIFOWOBAJE,OLUWASEUN BALTIMORE MD 21218 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC PAETOW,PAUL TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC KARWACKI,LESLIE ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC GULATI,AMAR FORT WASHINGTON MD 20744 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC OBIARINZE,CHRIS FORT WASHINGTON MD 20744 PRINCE GEORGES
Urology - Urology UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY HERATIL,AMIN ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Surgery - Surgery UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY BASHIAN,CHRISTOPHER ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY JOHNSON,CLARK ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON SUAN,ERIC BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UHCC RADIOLOGISTS HIDALGO-AHMED,JUDITH ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY KHANJAR,SAMIR ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON POLK,TIMOTHY BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist MERITUS MEDICAL CENTER MEMIJE,SAMANTHA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery UMOTA IGBOECHI,ODUCHE BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA IGBOECHI,ODUCHE BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC VAN NIELEN,DOMINIC GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC SCHENK,JOSEPH ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC OLSEN,DEVIN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC LIVEZEY,ROBERT ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC KILCZEWSKI,KIERSTEN ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY SENNETT,RACHEL SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Provider Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC NUGENT,ROBERT GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC LACHER,STEVEN BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH OUTPATIENT REHABILITATION OCAMPO,CLARISSA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA SCHULZ,JOSEPH HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC GAPP GEN SURGERY BRIGGS,BETHANY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA BARRY,SAMUEL OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA FRANCOMACARO,SARA OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MARTINEZ,STEPHANIE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC YANG,ANGELA MOUNT AIRY MD 21771 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PARK WEST HEALTH SYSTEM INC COOPER,JANELLE BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MISHRA,KAPIL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC MEAKIN,MARIE ESSEX MD 21221 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC RALSTON,STEVEN BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Preventive Medicine - Public Health & General Preventive Medicini INTEGRATED SPECIALISTS GROUP RICHARDSON,JAMES BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY ELLIOT,NATHAN LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF MARYL/ SMITH,ANDREA SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery SINAI SURGERY ASSOCIATES SEO,NURI BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA SORRA,MINA HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SPORTS MEDICINE AND WELLNESS LLC HERRERA,ALEXANDER BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC HINE,JENNIFER ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Preventive Medicine - Addiction Medicine MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC BURNETT,GREGORY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC MOHSINI,WAJAHATH TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC ANDAYA,CZARMAINE ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology TERESA HOFFMAN MD & ASSOCIATES LLC WADE-VUTURO,ASHLEY BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LYNCH,MARY BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PANCHESHNIKOV,ANNA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC FRIED,ROBERT GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery SINAI GENERAL MEDICINE ASSOCIATES REEDER,MICHAEL BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY TULLA,KIARA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC CAISEDA,DAVID WALDORF MD 20603 CHARLES
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA LEHMAN,CASSANDRA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC OUTLAW,LAUREN WALDORF MD 20603 CHARLES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Trauma UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA CONDON,LAUREN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC SCHIEKEN,LAWRENCE ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC SIMPSON,VONTRESE LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Surgery - Surgical Oncology UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA FORBESS,JOSEPH BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC ADAMS,RACHEL BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA GLASS,ERICA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC OGBURN,NICHOLAS SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES MUSTAFA,HIBA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC DAYA,ISSAM BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Chiropractor - Neurology UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA NUNEZ GONZALEZ,JOEL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC RAIKAR,NISHA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgical Oncology UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA DAHI,SIAMAK BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS LLC HARRIES,THOMAS ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MILLER,LLOYD BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES CRIMMINS,SARAH BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
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Specialty
Surgery - Surgery
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Chiropractor - Chiropractor
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Electrophysiology, Clinical
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Dermatology - Dermatology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Urology - Urology
Surgery - Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Dermatology - Dermatology
Chiropractor - Rehabilitation
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Chiropractor - Neurology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Trauma Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers -Terminated for Q4 2023

Practice Name
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA

Provider Name

RADDING,SYDNEY
NATH,GEETA
SUFIAN,SHEKEEB
KHAIRAT,ABOUBAKR

UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES MANIU,ADINA

MARK PRESLAN MD

SCHEINER CHIROPRACTIC

UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD MEDICAL GROUP PA
UMOTA

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA
NEUROSURGERY

UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
MARYLAND AND VIRGINIA PHLEBOLOGY PC
ANGELA JONES MD LLC

MARYLAND VISION CENTER

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

SONI,AJAY
SCHEINER,ALAN
LI,ALBERT

JIMENEZ RESTREPO,ALEJANDRO

AL-OMARI,ALI
HARRINGTON,ALLAN
JENSEN,ALLISON
BETHEL,AMIEL
BAFFORD,ANDREA
KRAMER,ANDREW
SURMAK,ANDREW
JONES,ANGELA
TOPALOGLU,ANGELIQUE
JOHNSON,ANIKA

UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK SURGEF BAKER,ANNE

UNIVERSITY OF MD DERMATOLOGIST PA

MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC

PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC

CARE FOR YOUR HEALTH INC

SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA

CHILDRENS NATIONAL

INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC
CALVERT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY OF MD DERMATOLOGIST PA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND FAMILY MEDICINE ASSOCIATES PA
INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC
UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA

LUMINIS HEALTH GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY ANNAPOLIS
INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC
PARRISCASTORO EYE ASSOCIATES

GAIL F SCHWARTZ MD PA

PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA

GASPARI,ANTHONY
MOORMAN,ANTHONY
CHANGIZI,ARASH
JAHROMI,ARASH
NAM,ARTHUR
THORPE,ARTHUR
GRASU,BEATRICE
JENG,BENNIE
KARWOSKI,BETHANY
ALTO,BRENDA
KEENA,BRENDAN
GREEN,BRIAN
MORRISON,BRIAN
MORROW,BRYAN
GIBSON,CAROLYN
ROBINSON,CECILE
MULLIN,CECILY
CASTORO,CHARLES
CASTORO,CHARLES
HU,CHARLES
NELSON,CHRISTA

UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES ENZMANN,CHRISTINA
UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES HARMAN,CHRISTOPHER

UMOTA
ASTHMA & ALLERGY CENTER LLC
UMOTA
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

LEBRUN,CHRISTOPHER
TUMPKIN,CHRISTOPHER
GRIFFITH,CULLEN
COPELAND,CURTIS

Provider City
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
COLUMBIA
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
ELKTON
OWINGS MILLS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
MITCHELLVILLE
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LEONARDTOWN
FORT WASHINGTON
SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
SALISBURY
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
OWINGS MILLS
LANHAM
BALTIMORE
PRINCE FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
GWYNN OAK
ANNAPOLIS
BALTIMORE
BEL AIR
TOWSON
FORT WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21201
20903
21044
21742
21201
21061
21921
21117
21201
21201
21401
21201
21201
21201
21202
21230
20721
21702
21202
21201
21201
20650
20744
20904
21201
21801
21093
21117
20706
21201
20678
21201
21201
21201
21207
21401
21201
21014
21204
20744
21201
21201
21201
21201
21740
21201
21201

Provider County
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
CECIL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
SAINT MARYS
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
CALVERT
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
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Specialty
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Urology - Urology
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Dermatology - Dermatology

Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Electrophysiology, Clinical
Surgery - Surgery

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Surgery - Surgical Oncology

Urology - Urology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgical Critical Care

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Surgery - Surgical Oncology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Sports Medicine
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgical Critical Care

Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers -Terminated for Q4 2023

Practice Name
UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
UMOTA
UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
RICHARDSON CENTER FOR ORAL & FACIAL
NEUROSURGERY
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
UM ST JOSEPH ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DBA TOWSON ORTHOPAEDIC AS¢
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD DERMATOLOGIST PA
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SURGICAL ASSOC PA
DAWNADILWORTHWHITE
UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MARYLAND INC
WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH OF BALTIMORE LLC
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
SHAWN DHILLON MD PC
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC
FEEHLEY PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
PAUL A TARANTINO MD PA DBA TARANTINO EYE CTR
INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
UMOTA
UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC
UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK SURGEF
UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA
SINAI PERINATOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA
SAMAN F GHAHREMANI MD PC
CHMC INPATIENT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS
CHILDRENS NATIONAL
UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
ALLERGY & ASTHMA ASSOCIATES

Provider Name
ROQUE,DANA
DIETRICK,DANIEL
HERR,DANIEL
LERMAN,DANIEL
LERMAN,DANIEL
RICHARDSON,DANIEL
LIANG,DANNY
BRUNO,DAVID
DALURY,DAVID
GITLITZ,DAVID
JAFFE,DAVID
KACZOROWSKI,DAVID
DILWORTH-WHITE,DAWNA
TAYLOR,DEBBY
MOORE,DEVORA
HORVATH-COSPER,DIANE
HORVATH-COSPER,DIANE
GARLAND,DONALD
MARSHALL JR,EDWARD
FAHERTY,ELEANOR
LE,ELIZABETH
BELLAVANCE,EMILY
SCHWARTZ,ERIC
CONTRERAS,ERICA
DELUCA,ERICA
NICHELSON,ERIKA
HICKS,ERIN
ALI,FARHAN
ADIB,FARSHAD
ADIB,FARSHAD
SALEH,FARZAD
KOENIGSBERG,FILOMENA
GRUMBINE,FRANCIS
LIN,FRANCK
SANTIAGO,GABRIEL
DUNCAN,GEORGE
O'REILLY,GERALYN
KEHS,GLENN
BANUWAL,HARES
TALIAFERRO,HARLAN
BRILLHART,HEATHER
DE BEAUFORT,HEATHER
PARIKH,HETA
BONATTI,HUGO
HOWLEY,ISAAC
MATHER,JACQUES
BANKS,JAMES

Provider City
COLUMBIA
PIKESVILLE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
TAKOMA PARK
COLUMBIA
FORT WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
NOTTINGHAM
BALTIMORE
WALDORF
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
WALDORF
PARKVILLE
GLEN BURNIE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
GWYNN OAK
FORT WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
OWINGS MILLS
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
GWYNN OAK
SILVER SPRING
PRINCE FREDERICK
SILVER SPRING
LAUREL
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ARNOLD

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21045
21208
21201
21201
21093
21215
21201
21201
21204
21201
21201
21201
20912
21045
20744
21201
21236
21236
21218
20603
21201
21201
21701
20603
21234
21061
21201
21201
21201
21207
20744
21201
21117
21740
21201
21201
21215
21207
20903
20678
20910
20707
21201
21742
21201
21201
21012

Provider County
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
CHARLES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
FREDERICK
CHARLES
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
CALVERT
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL



o margland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@Bbyiﬂ‘l‘??f are Specialty Providers -Terminated for Q4 2023
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Provider Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA DONAHUE,JAMES BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC LEE,JAMES OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Pediatrics INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY MORGAN,JAMESE LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC TROPEZ-MARTIN,JANIFER ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery ATLANTIC PLASTIC SURGERY ARRINGTON,JASON SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY MORESI,JEAN SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Trauma UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA KISH,JENNA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES KAYE,JENNIFER BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgical Oncology UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA SIKORA,JO ANN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC HERSHEY,JOAN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UMOTA CODY,JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UMOTA INGARI,JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA LAMATTINA,JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology UROLOGICAL CENTER P A MAGGIONCALDA,JOHN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgical Oncology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SURGICAL ASSOC PA OLSON,JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Trauma Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA MORRISON,JONATHAN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: MT WASHINGTON PHYSICIANS GROUP LIMSKY,JORDON BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA DIAZ,JOSE BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA DUBOSE,JOSEPH BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA FRIEDBERG,JOSEPH BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA HERROLD,JOSEPH HYATTSVILLE MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SURGICAL ASSOC PA SCALEA,JOSEPH BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK SURGEF OAKLEY,JUDITH BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC SHAH,JUGAL ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgical Oncology UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA OUTEN,KATHARINE BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC ELLIS,KATHERINE CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA RANGANATHAN,KAVITHA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Chiropractor - Neurology UMOTA BURAIMOH,KENDALL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Chiropractor - Neurology UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA BURAIMOH,KENDALL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology KANU PATEL MD PA WONG,KENNETH GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC HOLLIDAY,KEONA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CALVERT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL COLVIN,KEVIN DUNKIRK MD 20754 CALVERT
Urology - Urology UROLOGICAL CENTER P A HACKETT,KEVIN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Podiatrist - Foot Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA TRENT,KIANA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ERDMAN,LAURA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology LAWRENCE S SCHIEKEN MD PA SCHIEKEN,LAWRENCE OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Vascular Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA EVANS,LEAH BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC BLOOM,LEONARD ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS JONES,LINDSAY ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Vascular Surgery MARYLAND AND VIRGINIA PHLEBOLOGY PC ALFORD,LISA ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC TAFRA,LORRAINE ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA CHANG,LUKE BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH PLASTIC SURGERY HOLTON,LUTHER ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Midwife - Midwife MARYS CENTER FOR MATERNAL AND CHILD CARE FETTER,MARIE SILVER SPRING MD 20901 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA PRESLAN,MARK BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology UNIVERSITY OF MD DERMATOLOGIST PA MANCEWICZ,MARY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine UMOTA THOMPSON,MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY



o« maryland
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Medicaid with a Heart

Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Trauma Surgery
Surgery - Trauma Surgery

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit:

Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Urology - Urology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit:

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Surgery - Surgery

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Dermatology - Dermatology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Glaucoma Specialist

Surgery - Trauma Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Surgery - Surgery

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Urology - Urology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ANESTHESIOLOGY ASSOCIATES PA

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgical Oncology
Urology - Urology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers -Terminated for Q4 2023

Practice Name
CALVERT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

Provider Name

ISENBERG,MEGAN

EDMUND J MACLAUGHLIN MD LLC DBA RHEUMATOLOGY ASSOCIATE MCCARTER,MEGHAN

UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
MICHAEL APRIL MD INC

SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
PEDIATRIX OF MARYLAND PA

MICHAEL H KANE MD LLC

CALVERT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA
SHELBY WOMEN HEALTH

UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD ANESTHESIOLOGY ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA

MILBURN,MEGHAN
HOEHN,MELANIE
HOEHN,MELANIE
APRIL,MICHAEL
CHRISTY,MICHAEL
DALY,MICHAEL
GRODIN,MICHAEL
KANE,MICHAEL

FOROOGH-NASSIRAEE,MITRA

KHAN,MOHAMMED
ALSHALABI,MOHANNAD
KALEEM,MONA
BELLEFLEUR,MONIQUE
KESEN,MUGE
KUBICKI,NATALIA

UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK SURGEI GUPTA,NIDHI

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA

SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

OKEHUKWU A IBEANA MD DBA LUCIS CONSULTING LLC
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EYE ASSOCIATES PA

SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
WASHINGTON EYE INSTITUTE

SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

SCHRAM,NINA
WILKINS,NURIT
UGOCHUKWU,OBINNA
IBEANU,OKECHUKWU
IDOWU,O0MOLOLA
CASPER,PATRICIA
MILBURN,PATRICIA
GOODMAN,PAUL
SHAH,PAULESH

UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES LATIMORE,PIERRETTE

PROGRESSIVE MRI LLC

FAMILY HEALTH CENTER OF BALTIMORE
UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD PEDIATRIC ASSOCIATES PA
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA

UNIV OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA
CORNERSTONE FAMILY MEDICINE

MT WASHINGTON PHYSICIANS GROUP

RAMULU,PRADEEP
PAYNE,RACHEL
AOUCHICHE,RACHID
KASTURY,RAMA
FANG,RAYMOND
SHAH,RAZA
BAUSELL,REBECCA
CROWELL,REBECCA
GORMAN,REBECCA

UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES JESSEL,REBECCA

MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
CALVERT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SURGICAL ASSOC PA
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
UROLOGICAL CENTER P A

KELLER,REBECCA
KROEGER,REBEKAH
ABRAHAM,REEBA
MALIK,RENA
SMIT,RENE
HUBER,REX
RAJI,RHODA
BIRKETT,RICHARD
BRYSON,RICHARD

Provider City

PRINCE FREDERICK
CAMBRIDGE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ROCKVILLE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
WESTMINSTER
PRINCE FREDERICK
GWYNN OAK
HYATTSVILLE
OWINGS MILLS
BALTIMORE
OWINGS MILLS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
GREENBELT
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
CLINTON
ELKRIDGE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
GREENBELT
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
WESTMINSTER
BROOKLYN
OWINGS MILLS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
OAKLAND
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ROSEDALE
CAMBRIDGE
PRINCE FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
GAMBRILLS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20678
21613
21201
21201
21201
20852
21201
21201
21215
21157
20678
21207
20785
21117
21201
21117
21201
21201
20770
21201
21201
20735
21075
21201
21201
20770
21201
21201
21157
21225
21117
21201
21201
21201
21201
21550
21209
21201
21237
21613
20678
21201
21054
21201
21201
21201
21742

Provider County
CALVERT
DORCHESTER
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
CALVERT
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
GARRETT
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
DORCHESTER
CALVERT
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON



o margland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@Bbyiﬂ‘l‘??f are Specialty Providers -Terminated for Q4 2023
Provider  Provider

Specialty Practice Name Provider Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC CHIARAMONTE,ROBERT PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology WESTERN MARYLAND PET IMAGING LLC KASPER,ROBERT CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology ROBERT L KASPER MD & ROBERT A LOEB MD KASPER,ROBERT ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA LASKOWSKI II,ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA LAVIN,ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery SURGICAL ASSOCIATES CHARTERED WAGNER,ROBERT SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery PHILIP WISOTSKY MD PC WAGNER,ROBERT WALDORF MD 20602 CHARLES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ROTHEN,ROBERTA HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTER FOR JOINT SURGERY & SPORTS MEDICINE ROTHEN,ROBERTA HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA VOIGT,ROGER BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA BARTH,ROLF BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology SADIQ N SYED MD LLC SYED,SADIQ GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA SULTAN,SAMUEL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS HALL,SARAH ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA REDDY,SASHANK BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Chiropractor - Chiropractor UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND FAMILY MEDICINE ASSOCIATES PA EFTEKHAR HOSSEINI,SEYED REz GWYNN OAK MD 21207 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA CARR,SHAMUS BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC ELQORCHI,SHANNON BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA PARAYIL,SIBI BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Vascular Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA DUSON,SIRA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA Y1,5SO0 YOUN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Preventive Medicine - Occupational Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MD MEDICAL GROUP PA HINES,STELLA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA BARTLETT,STEPHEN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES CONTAG,STEPHEN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA HANISH,STEVEN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Chiropractor - Neurology UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA KITTNER,STEVEN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SURGICAL ASSOC PA KAUSHAL,SUNJAY BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA SCOTT,SUNNI BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA AL-QAOUD, TALAL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC TERRY,TAMARA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Vascular Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA FLOHR,TANYA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife TOTAL HEALTH CARE INC HEMPHILL, TARNISHA BALTIMORE MD 21217 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES SANSES, TATIANA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA GLEASON,THOMAS BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC HUISMAN,THOMAS PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LLOYD,THOMAS BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY ANTIONE,TIRZAH LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Podiatrist FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS OF THE MIDATLANTIC LLC HARRISON,TODD ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Vascular Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA RASMUSSEN,TODD BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology TONY YAN MC PC YAN,TONY ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY ANSARI,UMER GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES MOROZOV,VADIM BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Electrophysiology, Clinical UNIVERSITY OF MD MEDICAL GROUP PA SEE,VINCENT BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC LIANG,WEN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA BURROWS,WHITNEY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MERRITT,WILLIAM BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA HE, XU BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
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Specialty
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers -Terminated for Q4 2023

Practice Name
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

Provider Name
AGRAWAL,YURI
ENGLERT,ZACHARY
KHAN,ZOHA
MAGAT,AARON

Provider
Provider City State
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD
BALTIMORE MD
FORT WASHINGTON MD
TOWSON MD

Provider
Zip
21093
21201
20744
21204

Provider County
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
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